
MHS Wrestling Schedule 2018-19

Day Date Opponent Location Time

Thursday 11/8/18 Newton-Conover/Scrimmage Home 4:30p

Saturday 11/17/18 South Caldwell Inv. South Caldwell All Day

Tuesday 11/20/2018 Wrestle for the Cure Home 4p

Wednesday 11/28/2018 North Mecklenburg/Indy Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 12/1/2018 Lake Norman Duals Lake Norman All Day

Wednesday 12/5/2018 Hough Hough 6:30p

Friday/Saturday 12/7 and 12/8 Beef O' Brady/ Fort Mill HS Fort Mill Two Days

Wednesday 12/12/2018 Vance Vance 5:00

Friday/Saturday 12/14 and 12/15 Newton Conover Duals Newton Conover Two Days

Tuesday 12/18/19 LKN Home/Mag Gym 6:30p

Friday/Saturday 12/21 and 12/22 Tiger Classic Chapel hill Two Days

Friday/Saturday 12/28 and 12/29 Holy Angels Bo Jangles arena Bo Jangles arena Two Days

Wednesday 1/9/2019 Hopewell Belmont Abby 6:30p

Saturday 1/12/2019 Mat News Duals Peidmont HS All Day

Friday 1/18/2019 W.Charlotte/ South Caldwell/MCA Home 5:30

Wednesday 1/23/2019 Mallard Creek Mallard Creek 6:30p

Tues/Thurs/Sat 1/29,1/31, 2/2  4A State Duals TBA TBA

Friday/Saturday 2/8, 2/9 4A Western Regionals Home TBA

Thurs/Fri/Sat 2/14, 2/15, 2/16 4A Individual State Greensborro Coliseum 3 days


